Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 041
RunlID: 021.041
Route ID: BWD041
Run Description: TO BRAINERD HIGH
Description: Time at Stop:
FOREST ROAD & FOREST ACRES LANE 6:17 AM
HARRISON PIKE & MEADOW LANE 6:20 AM
DODSON AVE & GRACE AVE & TAYLOR ST 6:21 AM
AWTRY ST & GLASS ST 6:25 AM
NEW JERSEY AVE & NEW YORK AVE 6:29 AM
NEW YORK AVE & PENNSYLVANIA AVE 6:29 AM
BONNY OAKS DR & TALATHA TRL 6:31 AM
FELLOWSHIP DR & N MOORE ROAD 6:43 AM
SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 6:45 AM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 047
RunID: 021.047
Route ID: BWD047
Run Description: TO BRAINERD HIGH
Description: Time at Stop:
116 TALLEY ROAD 6:20 AM
MONTVIEW DR & GILLESPIE ROAD 6:24 AM
MONTVIEW DR & HILLSIDE DR 6:28 AM
MONTVIEW DR & N SWEETBRIAR AVE 6:28 AM
ROGERS ROAD & SHAWNEE TRL 6:29 AM
TALLEY ROAD & WILSONIA AVE 6:32 AM
BELLE VISTA AVE & PHOENIX AVE 6:34 AM
MIDLAND PIKE & GILLESPIE ROAD 6:35 AM
N GERMANTOWN ROAD & RIDGESIDE ROAD 6:36 AM
RIDGESIDE ROAD & BOOTH ROAD 6:36 AM
BOOTH ROAD & RIDGEVALE AVE 6:38 AM
MIDLAND PIKE & W HENDERSON DR 6:43 AM
SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 6:45 AM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 356
RunID: 021.356
Route ID: SER356
Run Description: TO BRAINERD HIGH
Description: Time at Stop:
GLENWOOD AVE & CITICO AVE-AT TRAFFIC LIGHT 6:21 AM
N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & JUDSON LANE 6:23 AM
WHEELER AVE & WILSON ST 6:25 AM
WHEELER AVE & WINDSOR ST 6:26 AM
WHEELER AVE & MILNE ST 6:26 AM
DODSON AVE & MILNE ST 6:27 AM
PORTLAND ST & ROANOKE AVE 6:28 AM
ROANOKE AVE & OLIVE ST 6:30 AM
ROANOKE AVE & SHERMAN ST 6:31 AM
SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 6:45 AM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 378
RunlID: 021.378
Route ID: SER378
Run Description: TO BRAINERD HIGH
Description: Time at Stop:
N ORCHARD KNOB AVE & OAK ST 04 6:26 AM
N HAWTHORNE ST & OAK ST 04 6:26 AM
E 5TH ST & N HIGHLAND PARK AVE 6:27 AM
N HICKORY ST & ROBERTS PL 6:29 AM
CLEVELAND AVE & ROBERTS ST 6:29 AM
CLEVELAND AVE & N WILLOW ST 6:31 AM
E 3RD ST & N KELLEY ST 6:32 AM
KILMER ST & IVY ST 6:34 AM
GLENWOOD CIR & E 4TH ST 6:35 AM
SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 6:45 AM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 382
RunlID: 021.382

Route ID: SER382
Run Description: TO BRAINERD HIGH

Description: Time at Stop:
BRAINERD ROAD/CORBLY DR/TALLEY/INGLENOOK 6:22 AM
MONTVIEW DR & N SEMINOLE DR 6:24 AM
PINEWOOD AVE & N SEMINOLE DR 6:24 AM
3301 PINEWOOD AVE - PINEWOOD TRACE APTS 6:25 AM
3336 PINEWOOD AVE 6:26 AM
PINEWOOD AVE & DELLWOOD PL 6:26 AM
30 TUNNEL BLVD - MONTVIEW APTS 6:29 AM
MONTVIEW DR & TUNNEL BLVD 6:29 AM
N GERMANTOWN ROAD & CHERRYTON DR 6:30 AM
N TUXEDO AVE & MANOR ROAD 6:34 AM
KENWOOD AVE & WOODVALE AVE 6:36 AM
COLONIAL DR & WOODVALE AVE 6:38 AM
ELLIS AVE & WOODVALE AVE 6:39 AM
ROGERS ROAD & WOODVALE AVE 6:39 AM
PAWNEE TRL & WOODVALE AVE 6:40 AM
CAMERON LANE & HICKS ROAD 6:42 AM
HICKS ROAD & MARYLIN LANE 6:43 AM
SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 6:45 AM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 384
RunID: 021.384
Route ID: SER384
Run Description: TO BRAINERD HIGH
Description: Time at Stop:
LIGHTFOOT MILL ROAD & BYRD AVE 6:18 AM
3807 LIGHTFOOT MILL ROAD 6:19 AM
TUNNEL BLVD & NORTHBRIAR CIR 6:24 AM
TUNNEL BLVD & GREEN FORES DR 6:25 AM
DOGWOOD DR & JUANDALE TRL 6:27 AM
WILCOX BLVD & DOGWOOD DR 6:29 AM
PARKWAY DR & WILCOX BLVD 6:30 AM
HOYT ST & TUNNEL BLVD 6:31 AM
THROUGH ST & MOSS DR-EASTDALE CTR 6:33 AM
TUNNEL BLVD & WILCOX WOOD LANE 6:36 AM
TUNNEL BLVD & PERSIMMON LANE 6:38 AM
WILCOX BLVD & PINOAK DR 6:40 AM
WILCOX BLVD & TALLEY ROAD 6:41 AM
SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 6:45 AM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 397
RunID: 021.397
Route ID: SER397
Run Description: TO BRAINERD HIGH
Description: Time at Stop:
N CREST ROAD & GREENWOOD ROAD 6:22 AM
DEE DR & EMMA KATE DR 6:24 AM
CAROUSEL ROAD & GREENWOOD ROAD 6:26 AM
HILLWOOD DR & SCHOOL DR 6:26 AM
THROUGH ST & GREENWOOD ROAD 6:28 AM
3011 ST PAUL ST 6:29 AM
HOYT ST & LINE ST 6:31 AM
MOSS ST & KATHLEEN ST 6:32 AM
MOSS ST & SOUTH ST 6:33 AM
SHALLOWFORD ROAD & LEDFORD ST 6:34 AM
MAY ST & TUNNEL BLVD 6:37 AM
N GILLESPIE ROAD & SHALLOWFORD ROAD - 6:37 AM
CURLEQUE DR & SHALLOWFORD ROAD 6:38 AM
SHALLOWFORD ROAD & SHAWHAN ROAD 6:39 AM
WOODMORE ELEMENTARY 6:41 AM
SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 6:45 AM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 399
RunID: 021.399
Route ID: SER399
Run Description: TO BRAINERD HIGH
Description: Time at Stop:
CAMDEN ST & DODSON AVE 6:26 AM
DODSON AVE & OCOEE ST 6:26 AM
OCOEE ST & TAYLOR ST 6:27 AM
N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & GILBERT ST 6:28 AM
N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & MCCRAE ST 6:28 AM
N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & BRAGG ST 6:29 AM
N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & EMMA ST 6:29 AM
CRUTCHFIELD ST & TAYLOR ST 6:30 AM
DODSON AVE & FAIRLEIGH ST 6:31 AM
N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & FAIRLEIGH ST 6:32 AM
SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 6:45 AM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 401
RunlID: 021.401
Route ID: SER401
Run Description: TO BRAINERD HIGH
Description: Time at Stop:
N ORCHARD KNOB AVE & WALKER AVE 6:26 AM
CITICO AVE & N HICKORY ST 6:27 AM
CITICO AVE & N GREENWOOD AVE 6:28 AM
WILSON ST & SHERIDAN AVE 6:30 AM
SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 6:45 AM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 356
RunID: 021.656

Route ID: SER356
Run Description: FROM BRAINERD HIGH

Description: Time at Stop:
SCHOOL: TYNER MIDDLE

SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 2:15 PM
GLENWOOD AVE & CITICO AVE-AT TRAFFIC LIGHT 2:31 PM

N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & JUDSON LANE 2:34 PM
WHEELER AVE & WILSON ST 2:36 PM
WHEELER AVE & WINDSOR ST 2:36 PM
WHEELER AVE & MILNE ST 2:37 PM
DODSON AVE & MILNE ST 2:37 PM
PORTLAND ST & ROANOKE AVE 2:39 PM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 378
RunlID: 021.678

Route ID: SER378
Run Description: FROM BRAINERD HIGH

Description: Time at Stop:

SCHOOL: EAST LAKE ACADEMY

SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 2:15 PM
KILMER ST & IVY ST 2:29 PM
E 3RD ST & N KELLEY ST 2:31 PM
E 3RD ST & N WILLOW ST 2:32 PM
CLEVELAND AVE & N WILLOW ST 2:33 PM
CLEVELAND AVE & ROBERTS ST 2:34 PM
N HICKORY ST & ROBERTS PL 2:35 PM
E 5TH ST & N HIGHLAND PARK AVE 2:36 PM
N HAWTHORNE ST & OAK ST 04 2:38 PM
N ORCHARD KNOB AVE & OAK ST 04 2:38 PM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 382
RunlID: 021.682

Route ID: SER382
Run Description: FROM BRAINERD HIGH

Description: Time at Stop:

SCHOOL: H.S.A.T. (HOWARD HIGH)

SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 2:15 PM
HICKS ROAD & MARYLIN LANE 2:20 PM
CAMERON LANE & HICKS ROAD 2:20 PM
ROGERS ROAD & WOODVALE AVE 2:21 PM
ELLIS AVE & WOODVALE AVE 2:22 PM
COLONIAL DR & WOODVALE AVE 2:23 PM
OLD MISSION ROAD & N LARCHMONT AVE 2:24 PM
KENWOOD AVE & N LARCHMONT AVE 2:24 PM
KENWOOD AVE & WOODVALE AVE 2:25 PM
N TUXEDO AVE & MANOR 2:29 PM
BRAINERD ROAD/CORBLY DR/TALLEY/INGLENOOK 2:30 PM
MONTVIEW DR & N SEMINOLE DR 2:32 PM
PINEWOOD AVE & N SEMINOLE DR 2:32 PM
PINEWOOD TER & PINEWOOD AVE 2:33 PM
3301 PINEWOOD AVE - PINEWOOD TRACE APTS 2:33 PM
3336 PINEWOOD AVE 2:34 PM
3343 PINEWOOD AVE 2:34 PM
PINEWOOD AVE & DELLWOOD PL 2:34 PM
N GERMANTOWN ROAD & CHERRYTON DR 2:36 PM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 384
RunID: 021.684
Route ID: SER384
Run Description: FROM BRAINERD HIGH
Description: Time at Stop:
SCHOOL: BARGER ACADEMY
SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 2:15 PM
WILCOX BLVD & TALLEY ROAD 2:24 PM
WILCOX BLVD & PINOAK DR 2:25 PM
DOGWOOD DR & JUANDALE TRL 2:30 PM
WILCOX BLVD & DOGWOOD DR 2:32 PM
PARKWAY DR & WILCOX BLVD 2:33 PM
HOYT ST & TUNNEL BLVD 2:34 PM
THROUGH ST & MOSS DR-EASTDALE CTR 2:35 PM
TUNNEL BLVD & WILCOX WOOD LANE 2:38 PM
TUNNEL BLVD & PERSIMMON LANE 2:39 PM
TUNNEL BLVD & GREEN FORES DR 2:40 PM
SUMTER AVE & TUNNEL BLVD 2:40 PM
3807 LIGHTFOOT MILL ROAD 2:45 PM
LIGHTFOOT MILL ROAD & BYRD AVE 2:47 PM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 397
RunID: 021.697
Route ID: SER397
Run Description: FROM BRAINERD HIGH
Description: Time at Stop:
SCHOOL: EAST LAKE ACADEMY
SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 2:15 PM
WOODMORE ELEMENTARY 2:24 PM
SHALLOWFORD ROAD & SHAWHAN ROAD 2:27 PM
CURLEQUE DR & SHALLOWFORD ROAD 2:27 PM
N GILLESPIE ROAD & SHALLOWFORD ROAD - 2:28 PM
HOYT ST & TUNNEL BLVD 2:29 PM
HILLWOOD DR & SCHOOL DR 2:31 PM
N CREST ROAD & GREENWOOD ROAD 2:34 PM
DEE DR & EMMA KATE DR 2:38 PM
CAROUSEL ROAD & GREENWOOD ROAD 2:40 PM
THROUGH ST & GREENWOOD ROAD 2:41 PM
MCCORD AVE & ST PAUL ST 2:41 PM
3011 ST PAUL ST 2:42 PM
HOYT ST & NELLIE ST 2:42 PM
HOYT ST & LINE ST 2:43 PM
GREENWOOD ROAD & MOSS ST 2:44 PM
MOSS ST & KATHLEEN ST 2:44 PM
MOSS ST & SOUTH ST 2:46 PM
SHALLOWFORD ROAD & LEDFORD ST 2:47 PM
MAY ST & TUNNEL BLVD 2:47 PM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 399
RunID: 021.699
Route ID: SER399
Run Description: FROM BRAINERD HIGH
Description: Time at Stop:
SCHOOL: BARGER ACADEMY
SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 2:15 PM
N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & FAIRLEIGH ST 2:35 PM
DODSON AVE & FAIRLEIGH ST 2:36 PM
CRUTCHFIELD ST & TAYLOR ST 2:38 PM
N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & EMMA ST 2:39 PM
N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & BRAGG ST 2:39 PM
N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & MCCRAE ST 2:40 PM
N CHAMBERLAIN AVE & GILBERT ST 2:40 PM
OCOEE ST & TAYLOR ST 2:41 PM
DODSON AVE & OCOEE ST 2:41 PM
CAMDEN ST & DODSON AVE 2:42 PM
ROANOKE AVE & OLIVE ST 2:43 PM
ROANOKE AVE & SHERMAN ST 2:43 PM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 401
RunlID: 021.701
Route ID: SER401
Run Description: FROM BRAINERD HIGH
Description: Time at Stop:
SCHOOL: H.S.A.T. (HOWARD HIGH)
SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 2:15 PM
N ORCHARD KNOB AVE & WALKER AVE 2:34 PM
CITICO AVE & N HICKORY ST 2:35 PM
CITICO AVE & N GREENWOOD AVE 2:36 PM
WILSON ST & SHERIDAN AVE 2:38 PM
N ORCHARD KNOB AVE & WILCOX BLVD 2:40 PM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 041
RunlID: 021.841
Route ID: BWD041
Run Description: FROM BRAINERD HIGH
Description: Time at Stop:
SCHOOL: LAKESIDE ACADEMY
SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 2:15 PM
FELLOWSHIP DR & N MOORE ROAD 2:22 PM
AWTRY ST & GLASS ST 2:33 PM
NEW JERSEY AVE & NEW YORK AVE 2:37 PM
NEW YORK AVE & PENNSYLVANIA AVE 2:38 PM
BONNY OAKS DR & TALATHA TRL 2:40 PM
FOREST ROAD & FOREST ACRES LANE 2:45 PM
2709 HARRISON PIKE 2:47 PM
HARRISON PIKE & MEADOW LANE 2:48 PM
DODSON AVE & GRACE AVE & TAYLOR ST 2:49 PM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE Page



Hamilton County School Bus Transportation

Bus #: 047
RunlID: 021.847

Route ID: BWD047
Run Description: FROM BRAINERD HIGH

Description: Time at Stop:

SCHOOL: WOODMORE ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL: BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL 2:15 PM
MIDLAND PIKE & W HENDERSON DR 2:23 PM
TALLEY ROAD & WILSONIA AVE 2:24 PM
BELLE VISTA AVE & PHOENIX AVE 2:26 PM
MIDLAND PIKE & GILLESPIE ROAD 2:27 PM
N GERMANTOWN ROAD & RIDGESIDE ROAD 2:28 PM
RIDGESIDE ROAD & BOOTH ROAD 2:29 PM
BOOTH ROAD & RIDGEVALE AVE 2:30 PM
MONTVIEW DR & GILLESPIE ROAD 2:33 PM
MONTVIEW DR & HILLSIDE DR 2:37 PM
MONTVIEW DR & N SWEETBRIAR AVE 2:37 PM
ROGERS ROAD & SHAWNEE TRL 2:38 PM

08/02/2018 NOTE: STOP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE Page



